MUNICIPIO
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
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Guajard
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Guajard
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Guajard
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Guajard
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Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara

BENEFICIO EVENTUAL EMERGENCIAL

NOME COMPLETO

ADEVAN DE SENA SILVA

ADRIANA FALCAO DA SILVA

ADRIANA PENEDO DA SILVA

ALFREDO SARAIVA DA SILVA

ALINE DOS SANTOS SILVA

ALSOMIRO GARCIA DO NASCIMENTO
ALUIZIO BATISTA DA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA ANDRADE DA SILVA

ANA HILDA AZEVEDO DA CONCEICAO
ANDERLENE SENA OLIVEIRA

ANDRESSA DOS ANJOS MELO
ANDRESSA VERISSIMO DA SILVA

ANETE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

ANGELA BENEDITA MATOS DE FREITAS
ANTONIA ARLENE VIEIRA PINTO
ANTONIA CLICIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIA EVARISTO DA COSTA
ANTONIA EVILANDIA BRAZ SANTIAGO
ANTONIA JANAIRA XAVIER DE SOUZA
ANTONIA PINHEIRO MARTINS
ANTONIA RAFAELA DOS SANTOS FARIAS
ANTONIA ROSIANE DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIA ROSIMAR SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA SUENY COSTA DA SILVA
ANTONIA SUYANE GOMES DE HOLANDA

ANTONIO CARLOS NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

ANTONIO DARCY SILVA DE SOUZA JUNIOR

ANTONIO FLAVERSON DE SOUZA MARTINS

ANTONIO IZAEL SOUZA AZEVEDO
ANTONIO JOSE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO MUNIZ DA SILVA

ANTONIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ANTONIO SANTOS DE MELO

ANTONIO ULISSES GONDIM DA SILVA
ARISTOTELES TAVARES

AURENICE MATIAS DA SILVA

AURICELIA COSTA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
AURIENE ALBINO DE OLIVEIRA
AURIMAR ANDRIOLA RODRIGUES
AURIMARA DA CRUZ RODRIGUES
AUXILIADORA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
BEATRIZ DE SOUZA PASCOA

BEATRIZ DOS REIS PEREIRA

CAMILA BRITO DE ARAUIJO

CAMILA SOMBRA DO NASCIMENTO
CARINA SILVA DE SOUZA

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

24/06/1996
27/08/1995
24/12/1982
03/11/1987
23/05/1991
10/01/1983
19/12/1961
22/11/2000
14/11/2002
26/01/1999
08/04/2003
12/05/2002
03/01/1966
17/07/2001
13/03/1985
16/03/1985
11/05/1961
21/01/2001
12/05/2000
21/11/1982
04/06/1997
15/07/1989
16/07/1991
29/10/1993
20/11/1986
12/01/1989
15/02/1999
11/06/1995
26/08/1997
04/05/2002
06/09/1985
09/03/1983
18/01/1979
25/09/2000
09/08/1963
16/11/1998
08/11/1983
28/11/1997
29/08/1977
13/12/1998
31/05/1966
27/10/2001
09/06/1998
09/03/1995
27/11/2001
20/01/1999



Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara

CARLA ABREU DA SILVA

CAROLINE MACIEL FARIAS

CLARICE SILVA DA COSTA

DAMIANA COLARES DA SILVA
DEBORA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
DENILSON SANTANA DA SILVA
DEVALDO ALMEIDA DA CONCEICAO
DEYSI SUELANY DE SOUZA MARTINS
DIANA MARIA LOPES DOS SANTOS
EDMAR OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO
EDNA MARIA FACANHA DA COSTA
EMILY KELLY DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
ERISSON DOS SANTOS CHAGAS
EUGENIO OLIVEIRA DE BRITO
EVANGELA SILVA DOS SANTOS

EVELIN ROBERTA OLIVEIRA ALVES
FELICIANA SILVA DE AZEVEDO
FERNANDA SILVERIO DA ROCHA
FRANCISCA CARINA SOUZA DA SILVA
FRANCISCA CAVALCANTE LIMA
FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCA FELIX DA SILVA
FRANCISCA GOMES MARTINS
FRANCISCA NIVIA DE SOUSA ALVES
FRANCISCA PEREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO ALDECY DA SILVA
FRANCISCO CLEUI PEIXOTO DA ROCHA
FRANCISCO DANIEL SANTOS DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DE PAIVA SILVA
FRANCISCO ELIELTON ROSAS COSTA
FRANCISCO ISTAINE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO MENEZES DA CONCEICAO
FRANCISCO MIRANDA FERREIRA
FRANCISCO NEVES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO SARAIVA GALVAO
FRANCISCO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO VALDELI GOMES DE FREITAS
GABRIELA DA SILVA ENES

GENIVALDO DO NASCIMENTO
GERCINO DA COSTA SILVA

GERESSI CAVALCANTE LIMA
GERLANDIA DO NASCIMENTO SERRA
GERUSA RUFINO DE CASTRO

GEZILDA GOMES DE BRITO

GISLENE MARTINS RODRIGUES
GLEICIANE DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
HELENA CAPISTANA DOLES MARUBO
HERLEN CRISTINA GONDIM DA SILVA
ICARO ANACAN SOUZA DE FREITAS

19/11/1990
05/07/2001
27/09/2002
27/10/2002
15/09/1997
20/05/1998
04/02/1982
26/03/1994
27/05/1995
16/09/1962
09/07/1963
08/01/2001
06/02/1998
04/04/1996
07/03/2000
23/08/1999
14/02/1998
17/09/1989
25/11/1993
13/03/1967
05/08/1969
06/07/1958
20/02/1963
09/06/1975
24/08/2000
07/04/1968
13/12/1968
23/09/1992
13/02/1998
04/10/2000
24/07/1990
26/07/1991
17/05/1961
04/11/1952
10/10/1958
04/10/1974
23/03/1999
23/08/1958
21/04/2001
23/03/1987
09/08/1984
29/08/1995
24/08/1999
25/02/1993
28/12/1969
19/08/1970
19/07/2001
06/09/1997
27/10/1987
18/02/1995



Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara

ISAEL SILVA DE SOUZA

ISMAEL DO NASCIMENTO LIMA
ISNAELE DOS SANTOS LAGOS
JAMILA SOUZA DA SILVA

JAMILLY GOMES DA SILVA

JARISSON SOUZA DA COSTA
JARLENE NEGREIROS DE OLIVEIRA
JEANE DE MELO DIAS

JESSICA CAROLINE SILVA LIVAS

JOAO OLIVEIRA DE BRITO

JOAO PAULO ROCHA SILVA
JOICIMAR ROCHA DA SILVA

JONAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOSE ALBINO DE SOUZA

JOSE ALTAIR OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JOSE DA CONCEICAO ALEMAO

JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA LIMA
JOSE MAICO MENEZES DE ANDRADE
JOSE MARIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
JOSIAS OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE FILHO
JUANITA CASTRO DA SILVA
JUCIRENE PAZ DE FREITAS

JULIANA DE ASSIS COSTA

JULIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
JUSCILANE TELES SILVA

KAIGILA SILVA DE FREITAS

KATIELE JULIA SARAIVA DOS REIS
LEILIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

LILIAN ALVES DA SILVA

LINDOMAR PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
LUANDERSSON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LUCIA MARIA PEREIRA DE LIMA
LUCIENE MACHADO LIMA

LUCILENE MENDONCA UCHOA
LUZIMAR MATOS DA SILVA

MACIEL SILVA DOS SANTOS

MANOEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCLEIDE SILVA DO AMARAL
MARCOS FERREIRA EPIFANIO

MARIA ADRIANA SILVA DE SOUZA
MARIA AGLAIR FAUSTINO DE LIMA
MARIA ALICE DA SILVA

MARIA ANTONIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA LIMA
MARIA DA GLORIA CORDEIRO DE LIMA
MARIA DE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DE NAZARE BARROS NORUEGA
MARIA DE NAZARE DA COSTA LIMA
MARIA DO SOCORRO NUNES FRANCO
MARIA EVILENE SOUZA DA SILVA

30/06/1992
25/02/1997
29/01/2000
21/05/1996
29/11/1996
16/12/1997
27/06/2002
27/03/1988
18/01/1997
08/06/1991
20/10/2000
11/12/2001
11/09/1983
28/05/1998
10/07/1991
07/03/1984
27/09/2001
05/08/1988
29/10/1978
07/05/1999
30/07/1974
13/02/1999
23/07/2001
14/08/2003
23/12/1999
21/06/2000
20/10/1993
09/11/2002
01/11/1993
16/04/1970
04/06/1995
09/12/1962
23/04/1992
05/06/1974
10/05/1976
11/05/1998
20/05/1943
18/05/1987
31/07/1974
22/08/1994
24/05/1976
27/04/1992
04/04,/2000
09/12/1982
18/08/1963
07/08/1989
20/09/1966
13/02/1959
20/09/1968
20/08/1979



Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajard
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara

MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA FRANCISCA ALVES
MARIA FRANCISCA DE LIMA MELO

MARIA FRANCISCA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

MARIA GABRIELA SOUZA DA SILVA
MARIA GLECINETE DA SILVA FEITOSA
MARIA GRACIETE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA JOICIANE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA JOSE SILVEIRA FERREIRA

MARIA JOVANA COSTA DOS REIS

MARIA KAROLAINE SARAIVA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA LARICIA ELPIDIO DE SOUZA
MARIA LECIANE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
MARIA LUCIA BARRETO DE SOUZA
MARIA MARCLEIDE LOPES DOS SANTOS
MARIA MIRLA ALENCAR SILVA

MARIA RENEILDA BARBOSA DA SILVA
MARIA RODRIGUES MARCAL

MARIA ROSANGELA BATISTA DA SILVA
MARIA ROSANGELA BEZERRA VERISSIMO
MARIA ROSELIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
MARIA ROSILENE RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
MARIA ROSINETE DUTRA MONTEIRO
MARIA SANTOS DA SILVA

MARIA SILENE ALVES DA SILVA

MARIA SILVIA DA SILVA LIMA

MARIA SIRLEIDA DA SILVA

MARIA SUZENIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARIA SUZETE DA SILVA SOUZA

MARIA VILANY BARROSO MARQUES
MARIA VILEIDE DE LIMA FREIRE

MARIA ZENEIDE DA GAMA SOUZA
MARIA ZIZIANE SOUZA DA SILVA
MARILEIDE SILVA DO AMARAL

MARISETE SILVA DOS SANTOS

MARIZETE SILVA DE SOUZA

MIRIAN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MIRLIA CHGAS DOS SANTOS

NATANIELE SILVA DE ALMEIDA

NEISIA TEXEIRA DA COSTA

OHANA KATHERINE SILVERIO DE OLIVEIRA

ORLESSANDRA DE SOUZA MARTINS DE OLIVERIRA

PEDRO CARVALHO BEZERRA

RAILENE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

RAILINE DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA
RAIMUNDA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
RAIMUNDO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO DE OLIVEIRA

RAIMUNDO LAZARO FERNANDES RAMOS
RAIMUNDO NONATO BATISTA DE SOUZA

17/12/1998
31/05/1962
17/08/2000
25/08/1984
04/10/1999
05/10/1997
23/05/1995
11/09/2001
24/02/1976
03/04/1978
27/11/1996
12/08/1994
28/05/2002
14/04/1968
17/05/1982
29/04/1999
01/06/1974
05/01/1962
12/06/1999
02/07/1984
13/12/1972
22/09/1987
03/11/2000
03/03/1992
04/01/1970
05/10/1982
15/05/1972
08/03/1987
08/09/1959
06/08/1950
05/09/1981
14/07/1969
25/10/1989
20/08/1991
12/10/2001
24/11/1976
07/02/2000
01/01/1990
25/12/1997
16/07/1980
27/08/1997
13/09/1992
28/06/1994
15/02/2000
09/10/2001
20/08/1967
06/01/1954
28/05/1973
09/10/1995
15/06/1949



Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajara
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard
Guajard

RAUL SILVA DA FONSECA

RAYANE GUILHERMOM DE CARVALHO
RICARDO DO NASCIMENTO TAVARES
ROLVENA ALVES DE ANDRADE
RONILSON DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
ROSENALVA MACIEL GONCALVES
ROSILDA FERRERA LIMA

SANDOVAL CARNEIRO DA SILVA
SEBASTIAO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO
SEBASTIAO MUNIZ DA SILVA

SHIRLEY FERREIRA BASTOS

SILVANIA MOTA FERREIRA

SOFIA VERISSIMO DA FONSECA
SOLANGE LIVAS DOS SANTOS
SUIANE DE ASSIS CASTRO

SUZIANE FERNANDES DA CONCEICAO
TACILA CASTRO DE SOUZA
TAIANE SILVA DE ALMEIDA

TAIARA DA COSTA RODRIGUES
TAINARA DE LIMA ENES

TAMIRES SILVA DE LIMA

TERESA AGUIAR DE SOUZA
TEREZINHA FERNANDES DE SOUZA
TEREZINHA VALDIVINO DE OLIVEIRA
UELITON FARIAS DA COSTA

VALDEIR LIMA DA SILVA

VANUZIA DE SOUZA ALVES
VERONICA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
VIVIANE DE ALMEIDA SILVA

07/12/1998
25/11/1995
31/01/1998
25/05/1961
05/09/1999
28/11/1998
17/05/1984
13/03/1957
13/04/1946
17/05/1959
28/06/1998
24/04/1983
24/01/2000
21/01/1970
17/11/2000
15/09/1995
03/06/1996
10/06/2000
27/10/1998
21/12/1997
17/11/1988
13/06/1956
12/10/1964
04/08/1970
17/08/1990
11/09/1993
05/08/1975
25/02/1996
22/03/1994



